Introducing SORAA’s Distributor
Stock Refresh Promotion
Exclusive to SORAA Distributors, up
to 25% off selected lines, while stocks
last!
For a limited time only, receive up to 25% off
selected lamps when placing a new stock order.
Choose from a list of our most popular SKUs (see
attached), and include the promotional code below
to qualify.
110716 rev6
ORDER VALUE DISCOUNT
€2,000 - €10,000 15%
€10,000+ 25%
Promotion Details:
Discount is available on selected SKUs only and
subject to availability. €2,000 minimum qualifying
order value. Purchase Orders should contain only
qualifying SKUs and include the promotion code
below.
Purchase Orders should be submitted with relevant
discount applied. Discount subject to net payment
terms. VAT / Consumption Taxes excluded from
discount.
Promo Code: PROMO SR
Promo Valid: Until 30th November 2016
UP TO
25% OFF
WHILE STOCKS LAST
Qualifying SKU List Week 45
CCT POWER BEAM
MR16 - GU5.3 12V - VIVID
SM16-07-25D-927-03-S3 2700K 7.5W 25°
SM16-07-36D-927-03-S3 2700K 7.5W 36°
SM16-09-25D-927-03-S3 2700K 9W 25°
SM16-09-36D-927-03-S3 2700K 9W 36°
SM16-06-25D-930-03-S3 3000K 6W 36°
SM16-07-10D-930-03-S3 3000K 7.5W 10°
SM16-07-25D-930-03-S3 3000K 7.5W 25°
SM16-07-36D-930-03-S3 3000K 7.5W 36°
SM16-09-25D-930-03-S3 3000K 9W 25°
SM16-09-36D-930-03-S3 3000K 9W 36°
SM16-07-25D-950-03-S3 5000K 7.5W 25°
SM16-07-36D-950-03-S3 5000K 7.5W 36°
MR16 - GU5.3 12V - BRILLIANT
SM16-07-10D-827-03-S3 2700K 7.5W 10°
SM16-07-10D-830-03-S3 3000K 7.5W 10°
SM16-07-25D-830-03-S3 3000K 7.5W 25°
SM16-09-25D-830-03-S3 3000K 9W 25°
SM16-09-36D-830-03-S3 3000K 9W 36°
MR16 - GU10 230V - VIVID
SM16GW-07-36D-927-03-S3 2700K 7.5W 36°
MR16 - GU10 230V - BRILLIANT
SM16GW-07-25D-827-03-S3 2700K 7.5W 25°
SM16GW-09-36D-827-03-S3 2700K 9W 36°
SM16GW-09-36D-830-03-S3 3000K 9W 36°
MR16 - CONSTANT CURRENT - VIVID
SM16C-CC1-25D-930-03-S3 3000K 8W 25°
PAR30L - 230V - VIVID
SP30LW-12-08D-927-03-S3 2700K 12W 8°
SP30LW-12-25D-927-03-S3 2700K 12W 25°
SP30LW-12-36D-927-03-S3 2700K 12W 36°
SP30LW-18-09D-927-03-S3 2700K 18W 9°
SP30LW-18-25D-927-03-S3 2700K 18W 25°
SP30LW-18-36D-927-03-S3 2700K 18W 36°
SP30LW-12-08D-930-03-S3 3000K 12W 8°
SP30LW-12-25D-930-03-S3 3000K 12W 25°
SP30LW-18-09D-930-03-S3 3000K 18W 9°
SP30LW-18-25D-930-03-S3 3000K 18W 25°
CCT POWER BEAM
PAR30L - 230V - BRILLIANT
SP30LW-18-09D-827-03-S3 2700K 18W 9°
SP30LW-18-25D-827-03-S3 2700K 18W 25°
SP30LW-12-08D-830-03-S3 3000K 12W 8°
SP30LW-18-09D-830-03-S3 3000K 18W 9°
SP30LW-18-25D-830-03-S3 3000K 18W 25°
PAR30S - 230V - VIVID
SP30SW-18-09D-927-03-S3 2700K 18W 9°
SP30SW-18-25D-927-03-S3 2700K 18W 25°
PAR38 - 230V - VIVID
SP38W-18-25D-930-03-S3 3000K 18W 25°
AR111 - G53 12V - VIVID
SR111-12-08D-927-03-S3 2700K 12W 8°
SR111-18-09D-927-03-S3 2700K 18W 9°
SR111-18-25D-927-03-S3 2700K 18W 25°
SR111-12-08D-930-03-S3 3000K 12W 8°
SR111-12-50D-930-03-S3 3000K 12W 50°
SR111-18-09D-930-03-S3 3000K 18W 9°
SR111-18-25D-930-03-S3 3000K 18W 25°
SR111-18-36D-930-03-S3 3000K 18W 36°
AR111 - G53 12V - BRILLIANT
SR111-12-08D-827-03-S3 2700K 12W 8°
SR111-18-36D-827-03-S3 2700K 18W 36°
SR111-18-09D-827-03-S3 2700K 18W 9°
SR111-18-36D-830-03-S3 3000K 18W 36°
SR111-18-60D-830-03-S3 3000K 18W 60°
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT
ADDED
110716 rev6
SOLD OUT
SOLD OUT